Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary

3/7/2016 —3/13/2016 m‘l
[ Vil

LOS ALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNIA
PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY |
DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
Between 3:30 PM on 3/8 and 4:00 PM on 3/9, unknown suspect(s) entered a
3/9 L2 Residential Burglary residence in the 24000 block of Summerhill Avenue by breaking a second floor

glass door and took an unknown amount of jewelry.

Between 5:30 PM on 3/11 and 3:00 PM on 3/12, unknown suspect(s) entered an
unoccupied residence under construction in the 11000 block of Magdalena Road

3/12 LS Commercial Burglary by bypassing a chain link fence and entering through the unlocked front door.
The suspect(s) then took assorted electronics for a total loss of about $4,200.
EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
3/13/2016 1:12 L6 16-073-0027 415E W LOYOLA DR @ EASTBROOK AV INVESTIGATED
3/7/2016 14:43 L1 16-067-0249 415N SEVEN ACRES LN @ W FREMONT RD INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE
OFFICE
3/7/2016 10:08 L1 16-067-0112 1021 7111 COMPLETE
3/8/2016 9:44 L3 16-068-0141 1021 71L1 COMPLETE
3/9/2016 13:18 L1 16-069-0243 1021 74C5 COMPLETE
FALSE ALARMS

3/7/2016 12:35 L2 16-067-0183 1033A SUMMERHILL AV @ VALLEY VIEW DR FALSE ALARM



3/7/2016 15:02
3/8/2016 7:12
3/8/2016 9:31

3/8/2016 9:35

3/8/2016 9:39
3/10/2016 10:14
3/11/2016 2:43
3/11/2016 5:10
3/11/2016 5:52
3/11/2016 6:48
3/11/2016 12:54
3/11/2016 12:56
3/11/2016 13:14
3/11/2016 14:24
3/11/2016 15:28
3/11/2016 22:06
3/11/2016 22:15
3/12/2016 0:30
3/12/2016 12:22
3/12/2016 21:07

3/13/2016 11:52

3/7/2016 11:59
3/8/2016 11:43

L1
L1
L1

L3

L2
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L4
L5
L1
L3
L3
L6
L3
L1
L4

L3

L1
L3

16-067-0258
16-068-0069
16-068-0129

16-068-0132

16-068-0137
16-070-0136
16-071-0044
16-071-0069
16-071-0071
16-071-0076
16-071-0210
16-071-0213
16-071-0220
16-071-0260
16-071-0285
16-071-0407
16-071-0411
16-072-0009
16-072-0182
16-072-0365

16-073-0171

16-067-0169
16-068-0196

1033A
1033A
1033A

1033A

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

1033A

MEET WITH
CITIZENS
1062
1062

W EDITH AV @ CYPRESS DR
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
ORTEGA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR

MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK
cT
COLINA DR @ HILLTOP DR
VIA VENTANA @ BRIONES WY
W FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL
W FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL
W FREMONT AV @ BELLEVUE CT
W FREMONT RD @ DONELSON PL
YALE CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
FERNHILL DR @ LOMITA LINDA CT
ALTADENA DR @ MANUELLA RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ VOGUE CT

VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD

W LOYOLA DR @ SUNHILLS DR
COUNTRY WY @ THREE FORKS LN
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD
HIDDEN SPRINGS CT @ ALTAMONT RD

MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK
CcT

BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
MIRAMONTE AV @ DOLORES AV

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

FALSE ALARM

COMPLETE
COMPLETE



3/13/2016 16:10

3/8/2016 16:43

3/7/2016 7:50
3/7/2016 7:52

3/11/2016 3:47
3/11/2016 7:28
3/11/2016 18:58
3/13/2016 10:31

3/11/2016 23:22
3/8/2016 9:26
3/9/2016 11:47
3/10/2016 17:08
3/11/2016 3:18
3/11/2016 19:23
3/11/2016 19:44
3/12/2016 20:25
3/12/2016 22:49

L3

L1

L1
L1

L2
L2
L1
L3

L4
L2
L4
L5
L3
L5
L5
L3
L1

16-073-0255

16-068-0337

16-067-0046
16-067-0047

16-071-0059
16-071-0080
16-071-0361
16-073-0130

16-071-0428
16-068-0123
16-069-0195
16-070-0335
16-071-0051
16-071-0364
16-071-0375
16-072-0356
16-072-0397

ANIMAL
COMPLAINTS
1091

PEDESTRIAN
STOPS
1095

TRAFFIC
HAZARDS
1125

1125

1125
1125
1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLES
11540C
1154
1154
11540C
1154
1154
1154
11540C
11540C

BRIONES WY @ WESTRIDGE CT

BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD

EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
CONCEPCION RD @ W FREMONT RD

FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
HY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

LALOMA DR @ LA LOMA CT
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD @ MOODY RD
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
GARDNER BULLIS SCHOOL/W FREMONT RD

INVESTIGATED

FIELD INTERVIEW

INVESTIGATED
DEPT PUBLIC WORKS
HANDLED
INFO TO CHP
INFORMATION ONLY
INFORMATION ONLY
INFO TO CHP

FIELD INTERVIEW
INVESTIGATED
MARKED FOR TOWING
INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



3/13/2016 14:05
3/13/2016 15:33
3/13/2016 21:55

3/7/2016 16:21
3/7/2016 9:08
3/12/2016 6:52

3/13/2016 10:31

3/7/2016 8:39
3/7/2016 8:49
3/7/2016 10:50
3/7/2016 21:50
3/8/2016 17:00
3/8/2016 22:55
3/9/2016 0:26
3/9/2016 4:19
3/9/2016 22:49
3/10/2016 13:44
3/10/2016 17:47
3/10/2016 22:48
3/10/2016 23:20
3/10/2016 23:35
3/11/2016 3:34
3/12/2016 7:40
3/12/2016 8:23

L4
L4
L1

L1
L1
L1
L3

L1
L1
L3
L1
L5
L2
L3
L2
L3
L4
L1
L2
L4
L1
L2
L3
L1

16-073-0221
16-073-0246
16-073-0362

16-067-0298
16-067-0082
16-072-0068
16-073-0132

16-067-0067
16-067-0074
16-067-0131
16-067-0412
16-068-0348
16-068-0438
16-069-0008
16-069-0043
16-069-0473
16-070-0248
16-070-0348
16-070-0443
16-070-0463
16-070-0471
16-071-0056
16-072-0077
16-072-0089

1154
1154
1154

TRAFFIC
COLLISIONS
1180
1182
1183
1182

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

ESHNER CT @ ALTAMONT RD
ESHNER CT @ ALTAMONT RD
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD

FY 101 @ SAN ANTONIO RD
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY

W FREMONT RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
MAGDALENA RD @ HILLVIEW DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD
PURISSIMA RD @ MINORCA CT
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
MOODY RD @ OLD SNAKEY RD
EL MONTE RD @ FOOTHILL EX
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FAWN CREEK CT
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INFO TO CHP
INVESTIGATED
INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



3/12/2016 11:20
3/12/2016 11:48
3/12/2016 13:41
3/12/2016 14:39
3/13/2016 0:30
3/13/2016 0:58
3/13/2016 7:29
3/13/2016 10:56
3/13/2016 11:34
3/13/2016 23:02

3/8/2016 9:00

3/8/2016 9:38
3/11/2016 9:03

3/7/2016 12:21

3/8/2016 11:17

L3
L1
L3
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3
L1

L3

L3
L1

L1

L5

16-072-0153
16-072-0170
16-072-0217
16-072-0241
16-073-0008
16-073-0019
16-073-0072
16-073-0145
16-073-0165
16-073-0387

16-068-0106

16-068-0136
16-071-0109

16-067-0176

16-068-0179

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

HIT AND RUN,
PROPERTY
DAMAGE ONLY
20002

PARKING
VIOLATION
22500
22500

MISDEMEANOR
WARRANT
6MATC

9-1-1
ABANDONED
CALLS
911ABN

PAGE MILL RD @ HY 280
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
NB 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
FOOTHILL EX @ PAGE MILL RD
GEORGIA AV @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
MAIN ST @ 1ST ST

ROBLE BLANCO @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

ALMADEN CT @ ALTAMONT RD
MIRANDA RD @ MIRANDA WY

ALMA ST @ HOMER AV

DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

9-1-1 ABANDONED



3/7/2016 10:26
3/7/2016 14:59
3/8/2016 15:21
3/9/2016 11:48
3/9/2016 11:55
3/10/2016 10:12
3/10/2016 10:16
3/11/2016 15:59
3/11/2016 17:01
3/11/2016 20:04
3/12/2016 13:18
3/13/2016 11:37
3/13/2016 11:37

3/8/2016 15:00

3/13/2016 3:11

3/7/2016 11:30
3/10/2016 9:08
3/11/2016 9:58

3/10/2016 0:07

L1
L3
L4
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L3
L3

L3

L3

L1
L1
L1

L1

16-067-0122
16-067-0255
16-068-0300
16-069-0196
16-069-0200
16-070-0135
16-070-0137
16-071-0296
16-071-0319
16-071-0383
16-072-0209
16-073-0166
16-073-0167

16-068-0287

16-073-0039

16-067-0154
16-070-0094
16-071-0134

16-070-0004

911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911CEL
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL

PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE
AID

CITATION
CITE

DOCUMENT
SERVICE
DOCSVC
DOCSVC
DOCSVC

FOOT PATROL
FOOT

MINORCA CT @ PURISSIMA RD
FY 280 @ ELENARD
ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
BURKE RD @ CHAPIN RD
BURKE RD @ CHAPIN RD
1ST ST @ STATE ST
BURKE RD @ CHAPIN RD
JUNIPERO SERRA BL @ STANFORD AV
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
LOS TRANCOS RD @ ALPINE RD
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD

STIRRUP WY @ ARASTRADERO RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

DURAND WY @ SAND HILL RD
WATSON CT @ E BAYSHORE RD
WATSON CT @ E BAYSHORE RD

FREMONT HILLS COUNTRY CLUB/VISCAINO

9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED

ASSISTED FIRE/EMS

CITATION ISSUED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

COMPLETE



3/7/2016 4:14
3/7/2016 11:29
3/7/2016 12:15

3/8/2016 9:25
3/9/2016 14:31
3/11/2016 14:03
3/11/2016 18:16
3/12/2016 6:49
3/12/2016 9:36
3/13/2016 7:34
3/13/2016 18:58

3/7/2016 20:32
3/9/2016 0:31
3/10/2016 17:00
3/11/2016 19:43
3/11/2016 22:15
3/12/2016 21:57
3/13/2016 20:38

3/7/2016 9:34

L3
L1
L3
L4
L5
L1
L1
L4
L4
L6

L6
L3
L2
L5
L4
L6
L6

L4

16-067-0025
16-067-0152
16-067-0173
16-068-0122
16-069-0282
16-071-0242
16-071-0348
16-072-0067
16-072-0111
16-073-0073
16-073-0314

16-067-0388
16-069-0010
16-070-0332
16-071-0374
16-071-0412
16-072-0384
16-073-0333

16-067-0093

INFORMATION
ONLY
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATHCK

STRANDED
MOTORIST
STRAND

PL

SNELL LN @ SNELL CT
280 @ EL MONTE
SNELL LN @ SNELL CT
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
BUENA VISTA DR @ MOODY RD
FERNHILL DR @ LOMITA LINDA CT
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
PADRE CT @ ALTAMONT RD
PADRE CT @ ALTAMONT RD
W LOYOLA DR @ BERKSHIRE DR

SUNHILLS DR @ W LOYOLA DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV

STONEBROOK DR @ TERESA WY
ADOBE LN @ TEPA WY
SUNHILLS DR @ W LOYOLA DR
SUNHILLS DR @ W LOYOLA DR

PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO CALTRANS
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO CHP
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

ASSISTED MOTORIST



3/8/2016 15:49
3/8/2016 18:53
3/9/2016 16:31
3/10/2016 20:03
3/12/2016 18:39

3/10/2016 13:40

L3
L1
L5
L1
L4

L4

16-068-0318
16-068-0383
16-069-0340
16-070-0395
16-072-0327

16-070-0245

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSCIR
1154 > SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
1033A > SUSCIR

TRAFFIC
ENFORCEMENT
TRFC

LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
ROBLEDA RD @ W FREMONT RD
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
MIRANDA RD @ WILD PLUM LN
SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY

MOODY RD @ ALTAMONT RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE



